




















PREFACE

The Sri Lanka National Bibliography (SLNB) published by the National
Library of Sri Lanka lists current and forthcoming publications of Sri Lanka . The

National Library uses the following sources for compiling the National

Bibliography.

e Publications deposited at the National Library of Sri Lanka under the

legal deposit act.

e Voluntary deposit copies received by the National Library under the

International Standard Numbering projects.

e Information on new publications received from the Publications

Division of the National Library and Sri Lankan publishers.

« Publications acquired for the National Library collection.

COVERAGE

The Bibliography covers new materials published in Sinhala, Tamil and
English. Audio-visual material, pamphlets and ephemeral are not included. Only
the first issues of Newspapers and periodicals are listed. Information on
forthcoming publications is given as a separate section. Information on reprints
are included only if the publisher or place of publication is changed or new

International Standard Numbers obtained.

ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules 2nd edition (AACR 2) is used for
cataloguing and the classification is based on the 21st edition of the Dewey
Decimal Classification Scheme. The subject indexing method followed in the
Classified Section is based on the "Chain Procedure™. Alphabetically arranged

Author/ Title/ Series and a Subject Index are also given.

Readers are invited to bring to the notice of the National Library any short

coming found in the Bibliography.



Ad.
Be.
BDP.
Chd.
Cl.Bd.

cm.

Comp.

diagr.
ed.
et.al

fascim.

front.
ill.
ISBN

ISMN
ISBNP
ISSN
jt.

Lb.

mimeo.

No.
Nos.
NL

P.

Pc.
Pt.
rev.
RX.
s.l.
s.n.
Sp.Bd.
SPNP
S.T.
tr.

Ts.
Vol.

ABBREVIATIONS

Adhesive

Board cover

Book Development Project

Card Board Cover

Cloth binding

Centimeters

Compiler

diagram

edited, edition, editor

et alii - and others

facsimile

frontispiece

illustration, illustrated, illustrator
International Standard Book Number
International Standard Music Number
International Standard Book Number Project
International Standard Serial Number
joint

Leather binding
mimeographed
Number
Numbers

National Library

Pages

Paper cover

Part

revised, revision

Rexine cover

sine loco - no place of publication

sine nomine - no publisher s name
Spiral binding

Scheme to Purchase New Publications
Science and Technology

translation, translated, translator
Thread sewn

Volume

Wire stitched















Outline ofthe Dewey Decimal Classification (21th Edition!

000 - Generalities
010-Bibliography

020 - Library & information sciences

030 - Encyclopedias

040 -

050 - General serials & their indexes
060 - General organisations & museology
070 - News media, journalism, publishing
080 - General collections

090 - Manuscripts & rare books

100 - Philosophy & psychology

110 - Metaphysics

120 - Epistemology, causation humankind
130 - Paranormal phenomena

140 - Specific philosophical schools

150 - Psychology

160 - Logic

170 - Ethics (Moral philosophy)

180 - Ancient, medieval, oriental philosophy
190 - Modem Western philosophy

200 - Religion

210 - Natural theology

220 - Bible

230 - Christian theology

240 - Christian moral & devotional theology
250 - Christian orders & local church
260 - Christian social theology

270 - Christian church history

280 - Christian denominations & sects
290 - Other & comparative religions
294.3 - Buddhism

294.5 - Hinduism
297 - Islam

300 - Social sciences

310 - General statistics

320 - Political sciences

330 - Economics

340 - Law

350 - Public administration

360 - Social services ; association

370 - Education

380 - Commerce, communications, transport

390 - Customs, etiquette, folklore

400 - Language
410 - Linguistics
420 - English
430 - German
440 - French
450 - 1tali

460 - Spanish
470 - Latin

480 - Greek

490 - Other languages
491.48- Sinhala
494.811 - Tamil

500 * Natural sciences & mathematics
510 -Mathematics

520 ~Astronomy & allied sciences

530 - Physics

540 - Chemistry & allied sciences

550 - Earth sciences

560 - Paleontology

570 - Life sciences

580 - Plants

590 " Animals

600 “ Technology

610 " Medical sciences

620 - Engineering

630 “ Agriculture

640 * Home economics & family living
650 - Management & auxiliary services

- Chemical engineering
670 - Manufacturing

680 - Manufacture of products for specific uses

690 - Buildings

T®R" Arts
710 " Civic & landscape art
720 “ Architecture
730 ' Plastic arts &
740 * Drawing & decorative arts
750 " Painting & pamtmgs
760 - Graphic arts printmaking & prints
770 “Photography & photographs
®"
790 “~creational & performing arts

800 “ Literature
810 - American literature
820 - English literature

830’ German literature

840" French llterature

850" Italian literature

860" Spanish literature

870 - Latin literature

880 ' Greek literature

890 ’ Literatures of other languages
891-48 - Sinhala literature

891.811 - Tamil literature

900 - Geography Sc history

910 ’ Geography & travel

920" Biography, genealogy, insignia
930 * H,story ofancientworld

940 * General histoiy of Europe

950 " General history of Asia

95493 ’ Sri Lanka

960" General history of Africa

979 ' General history of North America
980 " General history of South America

990 ' General history ofother P3* 50fworld



Sri Lanka National Bibliography Vol.10 , No.5
(May 1972) -

Colombo : Sri Lanka National Library Services
Board, 1977. - V. ;24 cm.
Monthly

Continues Ceylon National Bibliography Vol. 1,
No.1 (1963) - Vol. 10, No.4 (1972)

published by Dept, of National Archives.

ISSN 0253-8229

015.5493
































































































SRILANKANATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY

SUBJECT SECTION

000 GENERALITIES

020 LIBRARY AND INFORMATION
SCIENCES

025 - Operations oflibraries, archives,
information centres
025.1714- Archival materials

Melegoda,Nayani Samarasinghe
Developmentan educational programmeto
educate archivists in Sri Lanka/ Nayani
Samarasinghe Melegoda.- Colombo:
Author, 1998.- [viii] 78p;22cm.

Ts-Bc :Unpriced (NL 65573)
ISBN 955-96557-0-1

070 DOCUMENTARY MEDIA.
EDUCATIONAL MEDIA.NEWS
MEDIAJOURNALISM:
PUBLISHING.

079 - Newspapers in other countries
079.5493 - Sri Lanka

The independent-Vol. 1, No. 1 (November
1998) - Battaramulla: The Independent
Media (Pvt) Ltd, 1998.- 24p :ill;58cm.
Folder:Rs 15.00

100 PHILOSOPHY
170 ETHICS

175 - Communication ethics

Communication ethics:a South Asian
perspetive.- Singapore: Asian Media
Information and Communication Centre,
1997.- vii, 163p ;21cm.
Ws-Bc :Unpriced
ISBN 955-637-000-5

(NL 63790)

200 RELIGION

260 CHRISTIAN SOCIAL AND
ECCLESIAIICAL THEOLOGY

262 - Ecclesiology

262.3 - Organization o fsystems governed by
papacy and episcopacy Dioceses

262.306 - Organizations

DioceseofKurunagala
Thereport ofthe standing committee o fthe
Diocese ofKurunagala: to be presented at
the 43rd annual session o fthe diocesan
councial to be held on 20th September
1998.- Kurunagala: Diocese o fKurunagala,
1998.-xxviii, 170p; 21cm.
Sinhala, Tamil & English

Ws-Bc:Unpriced (277823)

290 COMPARATIVE RELIGION

294 - Religions ofIndie origin
294.3 - Buddhism

International Buddhist conference on the timeless
message o fthe sammasambuddha (1998
November 09th - 14th : Colombo)

The timeless message o fthe
sammasambuddha.- Colombo : Ministry of
Buddhasasana, 1998.- 60p ; 28cm.
Sinhala & Tamil articals included
Ad-Bc:Unpriced (278198)

Tooth relicofthe Buddha: Dalada, Dalada

Maligava, Dalada Perahara, Diyavadana

Nilame.- Colombo: Dept. Buddhist Affairs,

1995.-viii, 64p:ill;21cm.- (Encyclopaedia

ofBuddhism - extract; No. 5)
Ws-Bc :Unpriced

ISBN 955-9341-02-2

(NL 64970)



294.337 - Social aspects

Social dimensions ofBuddhism:democracy,
economicsegalitarianism, employment,
humanrights.- Colombo: Dept. Buddhist
Affairs, 1995.- viii, 74p;21lcm.-
(EncyclopaediaofBuddhistextract; No. 3)
Ws-Bc:Unpriced (NL 64973)
ISBN 955-9341-00-6

300 SOCIAL SCIENCES

302 - Social interaction
302.2 - Communication
302.23 - Mass media

Mediamonitors in Asia/ comp. K.S.
Venkateswaran.- Singapore: Asian Media
Information and Communication Centre,
1996.- x, 414p ; 21cm.
Ad-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 9971-905-62-0

(NL 61150)

303.3 - Coordination and controls
303.4 - Social change

Peebles, Patrick
Social change innineteenth century Ceylon/
Patrick Peebles.- New Delhi:Novrang,
1995.- xi, 288p ;22cm.
Ts-Cbd; Unpriced
ISBN 81-7013-141-3

(NL 65569)

303.6-Conflicts
303.625 - Terrorism

Gunartna, Rohan
SriLankaethnic crisis Sc national security /
Rohan Gunaratna.- Colombo: South Asia
Network on Conflict Research, 1998.- [vi]
416p:ill;21cm.
Ts-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 955-8093-00-9

(NL 64840)

(38)

303.64 - Civil war and revolution

A Tamilheroineunmoumed the sociologyof
obfuscation, Jafiha:University Teachers for
Human Rights, 1998.-iv, 92p; 18cm.
Ad-Bc:Unpriced (277832)
ISBN 955-9447-01-7

305 - Social groups
305.4 -Women
305.0954 - South Asia

South Asianwomen :facing disasters, securing
life/ ed. Priyanthi Fernando and Vijitha
Fernando.- Colombo:A DuryogNivaran
Publication 1997.- 75p:ill;21cm.
Ad-Bc:Unpriced (NL 63774)
ISBN 955-639-000-6

305.8 - Ethnic conflict

Culture and politics ofidentity in SriLanka/ ed.
Mithran Tirucheivam and C.S. Dattathreya.-
Colombo: International Centre for Ethnic
Studies, 1998.- xii, 186p;21cm.
Ts-Bc:Rs. 200.00 (NL 65555)
ISBN 955-580-033-2

306 - Culture and institutions
306.0952 - Japan

A glimpse ofJapanese culture/ed. Kusuma
Karunaratne.- Colombo: The faculty of
Graduate Studies. University ofColombo,

1997.- v, 130p; 20cm.
Ts-Bc:Unpriced (NL 60756)
320 POLITICAL SCIENCE

323 - Civil and political rights

Fundamental rights/ ed. Kamalini Wijayatilake
and Cameena Gunaratne.- Colombo:Centre
forWomen's Research, 1998.- [ii] 12:111;
23cm.

ISBN 955-9052-61-6

(277981)

Living throughJaffna’s sultry sunset.- Jaffna:
University Teachersfor Human Rights, 1998. -
ii, 124p;22cm.

Ad-Bc:Unpriced (NL 65558)



Rights withinthe family /ed. Kamalini
Wi ijayatilake and Cameena Gunaratne.-
Colombo: Centre for Women's Research,
1998.- [ii],20p:ill;23cm.
W s-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 955-9052-60-8
Also classified at 346.016

(277978)

323.43 -Personnal security

Rightto safety ofperson and property/ ed.
Kamalini Wijayatilake and Cameena
Gunaratne;ill by Sybil Wettasinghe.-
Colombo: Centre for Women's Research,
1998.- [ii], 28p:ill; 23cm.
Ws-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 955-9052-59-4

(277982)

323.46-Property rights

Property rights.- Colombo: Centre for Women's
Research, 1998.- 16p:ill;23cm.
W s-Bc:Unpriced (277980)

323.47 - Rights ofassembly and association

Samaraweera, Vijaya
Promoting three basic freedom:towards
greater freedom ofassociation, assembly and
expression in Asia/Vijaya Samaraweera.-
Colombo :Law & Society Trust, 1997.-
[v],40p;21lcm.
W s-Bc:Unpriced (NL 65492)

324 - Political process

324.2 -Political parties

324.2092 - Politicians

50: abeginning.- Colombo: Gamini Dissanayke

Felicitation Committee, 1992.- [x], vii, 174p:

photo;26cm.
Ts-Chbd:Unpriced
327.1 -Foreignpolicy

(NL 65562)

Yatanoor, Chandrakant
Sri Lanka foreign policy underthe
presidentship ofJ.R. Jayewardene/
Chandrakant Yatanoor.- Delhi: Kalinga
Publications, 1997.-vii,25p;22cm.
Ts-Chd:Rs. 400.00 (India) (NL 63429)
ISBN 81-85163-66-9

(39)

327 - International relations

50th anniversary ofindependence SriLanka
1948 -1998 GoldenJubilee commemorative
volumeon SriLankaUS relation.-
Washington D .C :Embassy o fSri Lanka,
1998.-67p:ill; 28cm.
Ws-Bc:Unpriced (NL 64393)
SriLanka:celebrating fifty yearsof
independence.- Bangkok:
Embassy ofSri Lanka, 1998.-28p;ill;
29cm.

Ws-Bc:Unpriced (NL 64858)

330 ECONOMICS

331-Laboureconomic
331.011 -Employmentrights

Employmentrights.- Colombo: Centre for
Women's Research 1998.- 16p:ill; 23cm.
Ws-Bc:Unpriced (277979)

331.62 - Immigrants
331.6254 - India
331.625405493 - Sri Lanka

Driesen, I.H. Vanden
The longwalk:Indian plantation labourin Sri
Lankainthe nineteenth century/l.H. Vanden
Driesen.-New Delhi:Prestige Books, 1997.-
23p;maps;22cm.
Ts-Cbd: Rs. 500.00 (India)
ISBN 81-7551-047-1

(NL 65571)

332 - Financial economics
332.6 -Investmentand investments

Directinvestments by US companiesin Sri
Lanka:an overview.- Colombo:Boardof
InvestmentofSriLanka, 1998.- [12]p:ill;
29cm.

Ws-Bc:Unpriced (278213)



332.632 - Securities, real estate, commodities
332.6322 - Stocks exchange

Practical application o fannouncement
requirements including interpretationo f
materiality limitsunder Colombo stock
exchange rules.- Colombo: Sri Lanka
Association o f Securities and Investment
Analysts, 1997.- [ii] 67p ; 30cm.
Sp.Bd-Bc:Unpriced (NL 63694)

332.6322 - Tender

Technical assistance to the Democratic Socialist
Republic of Sri Lanka for establishing the Sri
Lanka tender support bureau.- [Manila] :

Asian Development Bank, 1997.-9p;28cm.

W s-Pc:Unpriced (NL 63742)
333 - Land economics

333.7 -Natural resources andenergy
333.73 -Riverbasins

Technicai assistance to the Democratic Socialist
Republic of Sri Lanka forthe Western river
basins sectorproject.- [Manila) : Asian
DevelopmentBank,1 9 9 8 3 3
12p;28cm.

W s-Pc: Unpriced (NL 64533)

333.9- Other natural resources

333.91 - Water

333.9117-Efficientuse

Towards efficientwater use in urbanareasin
Asia and the Pacific.-New Y ork; United
Nations, 1998.- vi, 146p; 30cm.

Ad-Bc :Unpriced (NL 65014)
ISBN 92-1-119846-1

333.95 - Biological resources

Survey ofagro - resources ofthe Central
Province in Sri Lanka.- [Kandy]: The
Ministry ofIndustries. Central Province,
1995.-212 :ill; 28cm.

Ws-Bc :Unpriced (NL 64908)

(40)

333.9516 - Protection

Technical assistance to the Democratic Socialist
Republic of Sri Lankaforthe biodiversity
eonservation project-[Manila]: Asian
Development Bank, 1997.- lip ; 28cm.
Ws-Pc :Unpriced (NL 63743)

338 - Production
338.005 - Periodical

Lankatoday - (November, 1998) -ed. Aliyar
Mousook.- Colombo; WCS Publishers,
1998.- 32p :photo ;27cm.

Ws-Pc :Rs. 50.00

338.1 - Agriculture
338.17- Products
338.17372-Tea

International TeaCommittee
Annual bulletin ofstatistics 1998.- London:
International TeaCommittee, 1998.- 155 :
ill; 30cm.
Ad-Bc :Unpriced (278219)
6 -Organization ofproduction
338.61 - Private enterprise

Technical assistance to the Democratic Socialist
Republic ofSri Lanka forpreparing aprivate
sectordevelopmentprogramme.-[Manila?]:
Asian DevelopmentBank, 1998.- [16]p;
28cm.

Ws-Pc :Unpriced (NL 65426)

340 LAW
342 - Public law

Gomez, Mario
Emerging trends in public law / Mario
Gomez.- Colombo:Vijitha Yapa Bookshop,
1998.- [xiv], 354p;24cm.
Ts-Chd :Rs. 650.00
ISBN 955-8095-01-x

(NL 65203)



342.03 - Constitutional reform

The government's proposal for constitutional
reform.- Colombo: Ministry ofJustice,
Constitutional Affairs, Ethnic Affairsand
National Integration, 1997.-v, 116p; 24cm.
Ws-Pc :Rs. 60.00 (GP 7683)

343 - Military, tax, trade, industrial law
343.07 - Industrial Law

Amerasinghe, E. Franklyn G.
Employeerelationsand industrial law :a
collectionofpapers/E. FranklynG.
Amerasinghe.- Colombo: Employers*
FederationofCeylon, -v, 194:ill;24cm.
Ad-Bc :Unpriced (278220)

346 - Private law
346.016 - Marriage

Rights within the family / ed. Kamalini
W ijayatilake and Cameena Gunaratne.-
Colombo:Centre for Women’ Research,
1998.- [ii], 20p:ill; 23cm.
W s-Bc: Unpriced
ISBN 955-9052-60-8
Also classified at 323

(277978)

350 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND
MILITARY SCIENCE

351 -Public administration

Technical assistance to the Democratic Socialist
Republic ofSriLanka forstemgthening
project performance evaluation capability o f
the ministry ofplan implementation, ethnic
affairs and national integration.- [Manila ?]:

Asian Development Bank, 1997.- 8 p;28cm.

Ws-Pc :Unpriced (NL 61461)

(48)

354 - Public administration o feconomy and
environment
354.75 -Communications
354.759 - Postal service
354.75906 - Organization. Administration
report

Sri Lanka. DepartmentofPosts
Administration report for the year 1990.-
Colombo: Dept, of Posts, 1990.- [ii], 41p;
29cm.
Ws-Bc:Unpriced (NL 63511)

Sri Lanka. DepartmentofPosts
Administrationreport forthe year 1991.-
Colombo:Dept, ofPosts, 1991 ii],39p;
32cm.

W s-Bc:Unpriced (NL 63512)

Sri Lanka. DepartmentofPosts
Administration report fortheyear 1992.-
Colombo:Dept, ofPosts, 1992.- [ii], 46p;
32cm.

W s-Bc:Unpriced (NL 63513)

Sri Lanka. DepartmentofPosts
Administrationreportforthe year 1993 .-

Colombo: Dept, ofPosts, 1993.- [ii], 51p;
32cm.
W s-Bc: Unpriced (NL 63514)

Sri Lanka.DepartmentofPosts
Administration report for the year 1994.-

Colombo: Dept, of Posts, 1994.- [ii], 46p;
32cm.
W s-Bc:Unpriced (NL 63515)

354.9 - Labour

Fifty years service ofthe Ministry ofLabour
(1948 - 1998): the commemorative
publicationonthe goldenjubilee of
independence 1998.- Colombo: Ministry of
Labour, 1998.- 115p ;24cm.

Ws-Bc:Unpriced (NL 64396)



360 SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND
SERVICES : ASSOCIATION

362 -Social welfare problems and services

362.29 - Durg abuse
362.29021 - Statistics

Hand book o fdrug abuse information
1991 -1995 / Comp. Y. Ratnayake.-
Rajagiriya: National Dangerous Drugs
Control Board, 1996.- viii, 50p; 25cm.
Ad-Bc:Unpriced (NL 63460)
ISBN 955-9137-06-09

370 EDUCATION

371 - School organization and management:
Special education

371.2 -School administration and management

371.207 - Educational planning

Technical assistance to the Democratic Socialist
Republic of Sri Lanka for improving
educationplanning.- [Manila]: Asian
Development Bank, 1998.- 15p;28cm.
Ws-Pc : Unpriced (NL 65457)

372 - Elementary education
372.6 -Language and literature
372.6521 - English language

The world through English :work book 1
grade 6.- Battaramulla: Dept, of Educational
Publication 1998.- vii, 58p:ill; 27cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (278204)

380 COMMERCE. COMMUNICATIONS.
TRANSPORTATION

380.1 -Commerce
380.1029 - Commercial miscellany
380.10294 - Catalogues

Trade expo '98 : Central & North Western
Provinces 28th to 31st October.- Colombo :
Sri Lanka Export Development Board,
1998.-rill;21cm.

Ad-Bc :Unpriced (278211)

(42)

380.106 - Organization. Chambersof
commerce

Savanadasa, Jagath
Case study ofthe impactofchambers/
federated institutions on state policy Indiaand
Malaysia/Jagath Savanadasa.- Colombo:
The National ChamberofCommerce
(printer), 1992.- [ii], 55p; 27cm.
Sp.Bd-Bc :Unpriced (NL 64404)

384 - Telecommunications
384.5-Wireless communication
384.55 - Television

TV withoutborders : Asia speaks out/ ed.
Anura Goonasekeraand Paul S.N. Lee.-
Singapore: Asian Media Information and
Communication Centre, 1998.- xv, 331 :ill;
22cm.

Ts-Bc :Unpriced
ISBN 9971-905-66-3

(NL 64859)

387 - Water, air, space transportation
387.7 - Air transportation
387.706 - Organizations. Annual report

Airport & Aviation Services (S.L) Ltd.
Annual report & accounts 1996.-
Katunayake: Airport & Aviation Services
(S.L) Ltd, 1998.-42p;28cm.
SinhalaTamil & English
W s-Bc: Unpriced (277988)

500 NATURAL SCIENCES

AND MATHEMATICS

507 - Education, research and related topics
507.2 - Research

National survey ofresearch and development in
SriLanka 1996 /comp. C.M. Fernando and
R.M.W. Amaradasa.- Colombo :NARESA,
1998.- [xiv], 103 :ill;28cm.

W s-Bc:Unpriced (277995)



550 EARTH SCIENCE
553 - Economic geology

Preliminary mineral resources survey o fthe
Central Province:final report/comp.
W.K.B.N. Prame.- [Kandy]: Ministry of
Industries, Trade, Commerce and Tourism.
Central Province, 1994.- [34]p: 5folder
maps:ill; 29cm.

Ad-Bc: Unpriced (NL 64909)

570 LIFE SCIENCES. BIOLOGY

Annual sessions ofthe Institute ofBiology, Sri
Lanka (18th:Colombo)
Proceedings ofthe eighteenth annual
session.- Colombo: Institute ofBiology, Sri
Lanka, 1998.- [iv], 23p;25cm.
Ws-Bc: Unpriced (277953)

580 PLANTS

583 - Magnoliopsida
583.45 - Rubber

Annual review-1997:1stJanuary 1997 to 31st
December 1997/ed. L.M.K. Tillekeratne
and N. Yogaratnam.- Agelawatta: Rubber
Research Institute, 1998.- xviii, 187:ill;
24cm.

Ws-Bc :Unpriced
ISBN 1391-00413

(NL 65696)

6 00 TECHNOLOGY
610 MEDICAL SCIENCES
610.92 - Doctors

Ambihaipahar, R.
Scientific Tamil pioneer: Dr. Samuel Fisk
Green/R. Ambihaipahar.- Colombo:
Dhuhlasi Publications 1998.- xvi, 130p:plate
photo;2lcm.
Ts-Bc :Rs. 198.00
ISBN 955-8193-00-3

(SPNP)

(43)

613-promotion ofhealth

613.2-Dietetics
613.284 - Fats and oil

Symposium on nutrition and health aspectsof
cocountoil (1996 May 18 : Colombo)
Proceeding o fthe symposium on nutrition and
health aspects ofcoconut oil.- Colombo :
CoconutDevelopment Authority, 1997.- [iv],
51p;28cm.
W s-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 955-9408-01-1

(NL 63516)

616-Diseases

616.99 -Tumorsand miscellaneous
communicable diseases

616.995 - Tuberculosis

The Ceylon National Association forthe
Prevention ofTuberculosis Reportand
financial statementfor 1997/1998.-
Colombo: The Ceylon National Association
forthe Prevention of Tuberculosis, 1998.-
24p:folderleaves;24cm.
Ws-Bc:Unpriced (278224)

617-Surgery

617.52 - Face

Dias, D.K.
Shortnotes for FDSRCS and MDS/ M.S.

oral and maxillofacial surgery /D.K. Dias.-
Gothatuwa: Author, [1997] vi, 147p;22cm.
Ad-Bc:Unpriced (NL 60379)
ISBN 955-96059-0-9

630 AGRICULTURE

636 - Animal husbandry

636.2 -Ruminantsand Tylopoda. Bovines.
Cattle

636.292-Buffalo

636.292072 - Research

Buffaloresearchin SriLanka:areportbased on
studiesunderthe SAREC /NARESA
buffalo research programme 1983 -1998 /
comp. M.C.L. de Alwis.- Colombo:
NARESA, 1998.- [x], 85p :6plates;28cm.
Ws-Bc:Unpriced (277992)



6 40 HOME ECONOMICS AND FAMILY

LIVING

641 - Food and drink
641.3 - Food
641.35 - Vegetables

Herat, Tissa A.
Common vegetables ofSri Lanka/ TissaR.
Herat, S. Somaratne and P.P.D.C. Perera.-
Colombo :NARESA, 1994.- [xvi] 208p;
ill;28cm.
Ws-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 955-590-012-4

(277989)

642 - Meals and table service
642.6-Carving

Rupasinghe, Prema Suraweera
Table dacor: fruitand vegetable carvings/
Prema Suraweera Rupasinghe.-Ratmalana:
Sarvodaya Vishva Lekha, 1997.- [vi], 62 :
ill;25cm.
Ws-Bc :Rs. 250.00
ISBN 955-599-093-x

(NL 65024)

7 00 ARTS
72 0 ARCHITECTURE

720.25 - Directories

SLIA yearbook: 1998.- Colombo: Sri Lanka
Institute of Architects, 1998.- [ii], 132p:
photo;29cm.
Ad-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 955-91098-00-6

(NL 64314)

7 80 MUSIC

Pianoforte examination:grade initial,- [s.n]
Institute o fWestern Music & Speech,
[1998?] 9p;29cm.

W s-Bc:Unpriced (277961)

Pianoforte examination:gradeone[s.n]:
Institute of Western Music & Speech,
[19987] 8p; 29cm.

W s-Bc:Unpriced (277960)

(44)

Pianoforte examination:grade six.- [s.n]
Institute of Western Music & Speech,
[1998?] 24p; 29cm.

W s-Bc:Unpriced (277959)

79 0 RECRFATIONAL AND
PERFORMING ARTS

793 -Indoor games
793.73 - Puzzles

Fernando, M. Ranjith Ariyadasa
Pictorial puzzles:primaiy Englishyear
45 & 6/M. Ranjith AriyadasaFernando.-
Colombo :S. Godage, 1998.- 47p :ill;
28cm.
Sinhala& English
Ws-Bc:Rs. 80.00
ISBN 955-20-2862-0

(276064)

796 - Athletic and outdoor sports and games
796.8 - Combat sports
796.8153 - Karate

Roberts, Bonnie
Shotokan Karate Katas :Join - Jiin -
wanken / Bonnie Roberts.- [Colombo?]:
Ceylon Karate Association, [199?].-61p:
photo;2 lcm.

Ad-Bc :Rs. 150.00 (NL 65556)

800 LITERATURE

820 ENGLISH

Senaratne, Bhagya
Experience ofa Sri lankan Child in Japan/
Bhagya Senaratne.- Colombo:Tokyo Mate
(pvt.) Ltd, 1998.- [vi] 30p:ill; 18cm.
W s-Bc:Unpriced (278228)
ISBN 955-8191-00-0

Wijesinha, Rajiva
Inside limits: identity and repression in
(post) - colonial fiction/ Rajiva Wijesinha.-
Belihuloya: The Sabaragamuwa University
Press, 1998,-v, 136p;21cm.
Ad-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 955-644-0046

(278046)



(45)

823 - Fiction. Novels

Seyone, K.N.V.

Karunaratne, Garvin Someoldcoins:founded inearly Ceylon (Sri
The Vidane's daughter/ Garvin Lanka)/ K.V.N. Seyone.- [s.n]: [s. 1],
Karunaratne.- Nugegoda: Sarasavi 1998.-142 :ill; 22cm.

Publishers, 1998.- [vi] 112; 20cm. W s-Bc: Unpriced (278036)
Ad-Bc :Rs. 200.00 (278200)
ISBN 955-573-062-2 Wijesinghe, Piyadasa

Sigiriyaandthe God - King of Sri Lanka/

Serasinghe, Kesara Piyadasa Wijesinghe.- Colombo:ANCL
A South side story / Kesara Serasinghe.- Publishers, 1997.- [vi], 109p:photo;
Colombo: Samayawardhana, 1998.- 123p; folder;leave;21cm.
22cm. Ts-Bc:Rs. 240.00 (GP 65019)
Ad-Bc:Unpriced (278116) ISBN 955-9034-33-2

ISBN 955-570-123-7
J823 - Children’s fiction

Skurzynski, Gloria
The old mother Parvati/ Gloria Skurzynski;
tr. by Sunanda Mahendra.- Colombo: M.D.
Gunasena, 1998.- [vi], 24 :24cm.
Sinhala&English
W s-Bc:Rs. 58.00
ISBN 955-21-0927-2

9 00 GEOGRAPHY. HISTORY AND
AUXILIARY DISCIPLINES

9 30 HISTORY OF ANCIENT WORLD
930.1 -Archaeology

Archaeo Lanka;contemporary research on Sri
Lankapre - modem society / comp. Eva
Myrdal - Runedijer.- Sweden: [s.n],
[1997?].- 134p: ill;24cm.

Ts-Bc:Unpriced (NL 62793)



AUTHORTITLE & SERIESINDEX

Administration report forthe year 1990.

(Sri Lanka. Department of Posts)
354.75906

Administration report for the years 1991.

(SriLanka. Department of Posts)
354.75906

Administration report for the year 1992.
(SriLanka. Department ofPosts)
354.75906

Administration report forthe year 1993.
(Sri Lanka. DepartmentofPosts)
354.75906

Administration report forthe year 1994.
(Sri Lanka. DepartmentofPosts) 354.75906

Airportsc Aviation Services (S.L) Ltd.

Annual report & accounts 1996 387.706
Annual bulletin ofstatistics 1998.
(International TeaCommittee)  338.17372

Annual reportScaccounts 1996. (Airportsc
Aviation Services(S.L) Ltd) 387.706

Annual review - 1997 :1st January 1997 to
31st December 1997 583.45

Annual sessions ofthe Institute ofBiology, Sri
Lanka (18th :Colombo). Proceedings ofthe
eighteenth annual session 570

Amaradasa R.M.W. (com.) See National
survey ofresearch and developmentin Sri
Lanka 1996

AmbihaipaharR. Scientific Tamil pioneer:
Dr. Samuel Fisk Green 610.92

Amerasinghe, E. Frankiyn G. Employee relations
and industrial law : a collection ofpapers
343.07

Archaeo Lanka:contemporary researchon
Sri Lankapre - modem society 930.1

Buffalo research in Sri Lanka:areport based on
studies underthe SAREC /INARESA buffalo

research programme 1983 -1996
636.292072

Casestudy ofthe impactofchambers /federated
institutions on state policy Indiaand
Malaysia. (Savanadasa, Jagath) 380.106

The Ceylon National Association forthe
Prevention ofTuberculosis. Reportand

financial statement for 1997/1998
616.99506

Commonvegetables of Sri Lanka.
(Herat, TissaA.) 641.35

Communicationethics:a South Asian
perspective 175

Culture and politics o findentity in Sri Lanka
305.8

Dattathreya, C.S. (ed.) See Culture and
politics for identity in Sri Lanka

De Alwis, M.C.L. (comp.) See Buffalo
research in Sri Lanka:areportbased on
studiesunderthe SAREC /INARESA buffalo
research programme 1983 - 1996

Developmentand educational programme to
educate archivistsin Sri Lanka. (Melegoda,
Nayani Samarasinghe) 025.1714

Dias, D.K. Shortnotes for FDSRCS and

MDS/M.S. oral and maxilofacial surgery
617.52



(48)

Diocese ofKurunagaJa. The reportofthe
standing committee ofthe Diocese of
Kurunagaia:to be presented at the 43rd
annual session o fthe diocesan council to be
held on 20th September 1998. 262.306

Directinvestmentsby US companies in Sri
Lanka:an overview 332.6

Driesen, I. H. Vanden. The longwalk:Indian
plantation labourin SriLankainthe
nineteenth century 331.625405493

Emergingtrends inpublic law. (Gomez, Mario)
- 342

Employee relationsand industrial law :a
collection ofpapers. (Amerasinghe,

E. Franklyn G.) 343.07

Employmentrights 331.011
Experience ofa Sri Lankan Child in Japan
(Senaratne, Bhagya) 820

EncyclopaediaofBuddhist extract;
No. 3 (Social Dimnesions ofBuddhism:
democracy, economics, egalitarianism,
employment, human rights 294.337
EncyclopaediaofBuddhism - extract;
No. 5 (Toothrelic ofthe Buddha: Dalada,
Dalada Maligava, Dalada Perahara,

DiyavadanaNilame) 294.3

Fernando C.M. (comp.) See National survey
ofresearch and developmentin Sri Lanka
1996 507 2

Fernando, M. Ranjith Ariyadasa. Pictorial

puzzles:primary Englishyears4,5 & 6.
793-73

Fernando, Priyanthi (ed.) See South Asian
women:facing disasters, securing life
305.40954

Fernando, Vijitha (ed.) See South Asian
women: facing disasters, securing life
305.40954

50th anniversary ofindependence Sri Lanka
1948 -1998 :golden Jubilee commemorative

volume on SriLanka US relation 327.17

50: abeginning 324.2092
Fifty yearsservice ofthe ministry oflabour
(1948-1998): the commemorative
Publication on thegoldenJubileeof

independence 1998 354.9
Fundamental rights 323
A glimpse ofJapanese culture 306.0952
Gomez, Mario. Emerging inpublic law 342

Goonasekera, Anura (ed.) See TV without
broders Asia speaks out

The government’s proposals for constitutional
reform 342.03

Gunaratna, Rohan. Sri Lankaethnic crisis &
national secruity 303.625

Gunaratne (ed.) See Fundamental rights

Gunaratne Cameena (ed.) See Rightto safety
ofperson and property

Gunaratne, Cameena (ed.) See Rights within the
femfly

Hand book ofdrug abuse information 1991-
1995 362.29021

Herat, Tissa, A. Common vegetables o f Sri
Lanka 641.35

The independent-Vol. 1, No. 1(November,
1998) 079.5493



Inside limits: identity and repression in (post) -
colonial fiction. (Wijesinha, Rajiva) 820

International Buddhist conference onthe timeless
message ofthe sammasambuddha (1998
November09th -14th: Colombo) The
timeless message ofthe sammasambuddha

294.3

International Tea Committee. Annual bulletinof

statistics 1998 338.17372

Karunaratne, Garvin. The Vidane's daughter
823

. AN , al & K . c
Karunaratne, Kusuma (ed.) See A glimpseof
Japanese culture

Lankatoday - (November, 1998) 338.005

Lee, Paul 8N (ed.J See TV witHout bordlers :
Asia speaks out

Living through Jafiha's sultry sunset 323

The longwalk:Indianplantation labourin Sri
. N /‘|7\

Lanka in'the nineteenth century. (D nesen,
I.H.Vanden) 331.625405493

Mahendra, Sunanda(tr.) See Skurzynski,
Gloria

Media monitors in Asia 302.23

Melegoda, Nayani Samarasinghe. Development
an educational programme to educate

archivists in Sri Lanka 025.1714

Moussok, Ahyar (ed.) See Lankatoday-
(November, 1998)

X i c i ; i ..
National survey ofresearch and developmentm
Sn Lanka 1996 507.2

(49)

The old Parvati. (Skurzynski, Gloria) J891.853

Peebles, Patrick. Social change in nineteenth

century Ceylon 303.4
Pianoforte examination:gradeinitial 780
Pianoforte examination:grade one 780
Pianoforte examindtion: grade six 780

Pictorial puzzles:primary Englishyear4,5 & 6.
(Fernando, M. Ranjith Ariyadasa) 793.73

Practical applicationofannouncement
requirments inclunding interpretationof

materiality limitsunder Colombo stock
exchangeTules 332.6322

Prame, W.K.B.N. (comp.) See Preliminary
mineral resources survey o fthe Central

Province:final report

Preliminary mineral resources survey ofthe

Central Province:final report 553

Proceedingsofthe eighteenth annual session.
(Annual sessions ofthe Institute ofBiology,
Sri Lanka (18th:Colombo)) 570

Proceeding o fthe symposium on nutrition and
health aspects ofcoconutoil. (Sumposium
onnutrition and health aspects ofcoconut oil

(1996May 18 :Colombo)) 613.284

Promoting three basic freedom :towards greater
freedom o fassociation assembly and

expression in Asia. (Samaraweera, Vijaya)
323.47

Property rights 323.46

Ratnayake, Y.(Comp.) See_Handbook ofdrug
abuse information 1991 - 1995

Reportand financial statement for 1997 /1998
(The Ceylon National Asssociation forthe

Prevention of Tuberculosis) 616.99506

The reportofthe standing committee ofthe
Diocese of Kurunagala:to be presented at
the 43rd annual session o fthe diocesan

councilto”™ held on20the September 1998.

(Diocese of Kurunagala) 262.306



Rights withinthe family 346.016

Rightto safety ofpersonand property 323.43

Roberts, Bonnie. Shotokan Karate Katas :
Join - Jiin wanken 796.8153

Runebjer - Eva Myrdal (comp.) Archaeo
Lanka:contemporary research on Sri

Lankanpre - modem society 930.1

Rupasinghe, Prema Suraweera. Table dacor:
fruitand vegetable carvings 642.6

Samaraweera, Vijaya. Promoting three basic
freedom :towards greater freedom of
association assembly and expression in Asia

323.47

Savanadasa, Jagath. Case study ofthe impact
ofchambers/ federated institutions on state
policy Indiaand Malaysia 380.106

Scientific Tamil pioneer: Dr. Samuel Fisk Green.
(Ambihaipahar,R.) 610.92

Senaratne, BhagyaExperience ofa Sri Lankan
child in Japan 820

Serasinghe, Kesara. A South side story 823
Seyone, K.N.V. Someold conis: founded in
early Ceylon (Sri Lanka) 930.1

Shortnotes for FDSRCS and MDS/M.S. oral

and maxillofacial surgery. (Dias, D.K.)
617.52

Shotokan karate katas :Join - Jiin - Wanken.
(Roberts, Bonnie) 796.8153

Sigiriyaand the God - king of Sri Lanka.

(Wijesinghe, Piyadasa) 930.1

Skurzynski, Gloria. The old mother Parvati
J891.853

SLIA yearbook: 1998 720.25

(50)

Social change innineteenth century Ceylon.
(Peebles, Patrick) 303.4

Social dimensionsof Buddhism:democracy,
economics, egalitarianism, employment,

humanrights 294.337

Someold coins:founded inearly Ceylon (Sri
Lanka). (Seyone, K.N.V.) 930.1

South Asianwomen:facing disasters, securing

life 305.40954

A South side story. (Serasinghe, Kesara) 823
SriLanka:celebrating fifty yearsof

327.17

independence

SriLanka. Departmentofposts. Administration
report for the year 1990 354.75906

SriLanka. DepartmentofPosts.
Administration report for the years 1991
354.75906

Sri Lanka. DepartmentofPosts. Administration
report forthe year 1992 354.75906

Sri Lanka. DepartmentofPosts.
Administration report forthe year 1993
354.75906

Sri Lanka. DepartmentofPosts.
Administration report for the year 1994
354.75906

SriLankaethnic crisis & national security,

(Gunaratna, Rohan) 303.625
Sri Lanka’s foreign policy underthe
presidentship ofJ.R. Jayewardene.
327.1

(‘YYatanoor, Chandrakant)

Survey ofagro - resources ofthe Central
Province in Sri Lanka 333.95

Symposium on nutrition and health aspectsof
coconut oil (1996 May 18 : Colombo).
Proceeding ofthe symposium on nutrition and
health aspects o fcoconutoil 613.284



Tabledacor:fruitand vegetable carvings.
(Rupasinghe, Prema Suraweera) 642.6

A Tamil heroine unmoumed & the sociology of
obfuscation 303.64

Technical assistance to the Democratic Socialist
Republic of Sri Lanka forthe biodiversity
conservation project 333.9516

Technical assistance to the Democratic Socialist
Republic ofSri Lanka forestablishing the Sri
Lankatender support bureau 332.6322

Technical assistance to the Democratic Socialist
Republic of Sri Lanka for improving
education planning 317.207

Technical assistance to the Democratic Socialist
Republic o fSri Lanka forpreparing a private
sectordevelopment programme 338.61

Technical assistance to the Democratic Socialist
Republic of Sri Lanka for stengthening
project performance evaluation capability of
the ministry ofplan implementation, ethnic
affairs and national integration 351

Technical assistance to the Democratic Socialist
Republic ofSri Lankaforthe Western river
basins sector project 333.73

Tillekeratne L.M.K. (ed.) See Annual review -
1997 : 1stJanuary 1997 to 31st December
1997

Tillekeratne L.M.K. (ed.) See Annual review-
1997 :1stJanuary'1997 to31st December
1997

The timeless message ofthe
sammasambuddha. (International Buddhist
conference on the timeless message ofthe
sammasambuddha (1998 November 09th -
14th Colombo) 2943

Tiruchelvam, Mithran (ed.) See Culture and
politics ofidentity in Sri Lanka

Toothrelicofthe Buddha:Dalada, Dalada
Maligava, Dalada Perahara, Diyavadana
Nilame 294.3

(51)

Towards efficient water use in urban areas in
Asiaand the Pacific 333.91217

Trade expo '98": Central & North Western
Provinces 28thto 31st October 380.10294

TV without borders : Asia speaksout  384.55

Venkateswaran, K.S. (comp.) See Media
monitors in Asia

The Vidane's daughter. (Karunaratne, Garvin)
823

Wettasinghe, Sybil, (ill.) See Rightto safety of
person and property

Wijayatilake, Kamalini (ed.) See Fundamental
rights

Wijayatilake, Kamalini (ed.) See Rights within
the family

Wijayatilake, Kamalini (ed.) See Rightto safety
ofperson and property

Wijesinha, Rajiva. Inside limits:identity and
repressionin post- colonial fiction 820

Wijesinghe, Piyadasa. Sigiriyaandthe God-
king of Sri Lanka 930.1

The world through English :work book 1
grade 6 '372.6521

Yatanoor, Chandrakant. Sri Lanka's foreign
policy underthe presidentship ofJ.R.
Jayewardene 327.1

Yogaratnam, N. (ed.) See Annual review -
1997 : 1st January 1997 to 31st December
1997



SUBJECT INDEX

Agriculture 630
Agriculture:Production: Economics 338

Airtransportation: Commerce,

communication, transportation 387.7
Ancienthistory 930
Animal husbandry:Agriculture 636
Archaeology: Ancienthistory 930.1
Architecture 720

Archives materials: Administration: Library
and information Science 025.1714

Arts 700

Biological resources: Land economics 333.95
Buffalo:Animal husbandry 636.292
Buddhism:Religion 294.3

Cattle: Animal husbandry: Agriculture  636.2

Childrens fiction: English literature J823
Civil War: Sociology 303.64
Commerce 380.1

Communication:Public administration 354.75
Communication: Social sciences 302.2
Conflict: Social processes: Sociology  303.6
Constitutional and administrative law 342
Constitutional reform:Law 342.03

Dietetics: Promotion ofhealth 613.2

Diseases: Medical sciences 616
Doctors: Medical sciences 610.92

Drugabuse: Social problems and services

362.29
Earthsciences:Pure sciences 550
Ecclesiology:Christianity 262
Economic geology 553
Economics 330
Education 370
Elementary education 372
English:Foreignlanguages: Elementary
education 372.6521
Environment:Land economics 333.7
Ethics 170
Ethnic conflict: Social sciences 305.8
Fiction:English literature 823
Financial economics 332

Food anddrink:Home economics and family

living 641
Generalities 000
Health promotion: Medical sciences 613



Home economicsand family living

Humanrights: Political science 323
Indoorgames 793
Industrial law : Law 343.07
Institutions: Sociology 306
International cooperation: Political science

327.17
International relations: Political science 327
Investment . Financial economics 332.6
Karate:Indoorgames: Sports 796.8153
Laboureconomics 331
Land economics 333
Language: Elementary education 372.6
Law 340
Libraryand information sciences 020
Life sciences 570
Literature 800
Literature: English 820
Marriage: Private law 346.016
Meals and table service: Home economics

642

Medical sciences 610
Music: Arts 780

(54)

640

Personnal security:Humanrights: Social

sciences 323.43
Plants 580
Political parties: Political science 324.2
Political process:Political science 324
Political science 320

Private enterprise: Production: Economics

338.61
Private law 346
Producation:Economics 338

Property rights: Humanrights: Social sciences

323.46

Publicadministration 351

Puzzles: Indoorgames: Arts 793.73
Religion 200
Recreational arts 790
Research: Science 507.2
Rubber:Plants 583.45
School organization: Education 371
Socialchange: Social sciences 303.4

Social groups: Sociology 305
Social sciences 300

Social welfare problems and services 362

Stocks: Investment: Financial economics
332.6322

Natural science500



Surgery:Medical sciences

Tea:Production: Economics
Technology
Telecommunication

Television: Telecommunication

617

338.17372

600

384

384.55

(55)

* Kk ok ok Kk

Terrorism:Social sciences 303.625

Tuberculosis: Medical Science 616.995

W ater:Natural resources: Land economics
333.91

Women:Sociology 305.4

Wirelesscommunication: Telecommunication
384.5







































CATALOGUE OF FORTHCOMING FLBUCATTONS

000GENERALITIES

02 OLIBRARY & INFORMATION
SCIENCE

Kodikara, R.C.
A guide to successfiil literature searching for
library users/R.C. Kodikara.- Moratuwa:
University of Moratuwa, 1998.
ISBN 955-9027-08-5 : Rs. 100.00

070NEWS MEDIA, JOURNALISM,
PUBLISHING

Sri LankaEnviormental Journalists Forum
Annual report 98 /ed.Dharman
Wickremaratne.- Colombo: Sri Lanka
Environmental Journalists Forum, 1998.
ISBN 955-9161-19-9 : Rs. 50.00

Wickramaratne, Dharman
Enviommentaljournalism beyond 2000/
Dharaman Wickramaratne.- Colombo:

Sri Lanka Enviommental Journalists Forum,
1998.
ISBN 955-9161-18-0 : Rs. 100.00

3 00SOCIAL SCIENCES

Gender perceptions and values.-
Colombo: CENWOR, 1998.
ISBN 955-9052-72-1: Rs.175.00

Regional development challanges forthe next
decade:proceedingsofaconference.-
Colombo:RDSL, 1998.

ISBN 955-9021-15-x : Rs. 100.00

Wickramaratne, Dharman
SriLankamediaguide/Dharman
Wickramaratne.- Colombo: Sri Lanka
Enviommental Journalists Forum, 1998.
ISBN 955-9161-17-2 :Rs. 100.00

330 ECONOMICS

Plantation sectortrade unions and new
challanges.- Coi imbo :Sri LankaFoundation
Institute, 1998.

ISBN 955-592-017-6: Unpriced

Sri Lanka; Stateofec mom;r1998.- Colombo:
Institute ofPolicy S*.\dief, 1998.
ISBN 955-9122-70-v:Unpriced

Steel, Paul
A stratergy fornaturetorn ism managmentin
Sri Lanka/ Paul Steel, M. Sivakumar sc H.
M.B.C. Herath.- Colombo. Institute of
Policy Studies, 1998.
ISBN 955-9122-71-1 :Unprr’ed

370 EDUCATION

Jayasekara, Subadra
Happy kids grade I/ Subadra Jayasekara. *
Colombo:S. Godage, 1998.
ISBN 955-20-3361 -6 :

Jayasekara, Subadra
Happy kids grade 2 / SubadraJayasekara.-
Colombo : S. Godage, 1998.
ISBN 955-20-3362-4 : Unpriced

Jayasekara, Subadra
Kids ABC / Subadra Jayasekara.- Colombo:
S. Godage, 1998.
ISBN 955-20-3360-8 : Unpriced

390 CUSTOMS.ETIQUETTE.
FOLKLORE

Ubayasiri, Kasun
Andare:courtjester ofking Rajasinghe I1/
Kasun Ubayasiri.- Mt. Lavinia: Author,

1998.
ISBN 955-96615-0-7 : Rs. 50.00



4 00 LANGUAGE

490 OTHER LANGUAGE

491.48 -SinhalaLanguage

Ratnasekara, Indrani »
Sinhalafortravellers/ Indrani Ratnasekara.-
Colombo:S. Godage, 1998.

ISBN 955-20-3370-5 :Unpriced

5 00 NATURAL SCIENCE
&MATHEMATICS

510 MATHERMATICS

Balasuriya, Sanjeewa
Planer coodinate geometry / Sanjeewa
Balasuriya.- Kankay: Author, 1998.
ISBN 955-96596-0-x : Rs. 200.00

570 LIFE SCIENCE

Coomaraswamy, Uma
Microbiology offood/Uma
Coomaraswamy, Sarojani Jayawardena &
SakuntlaDurairatnam.-Nugegoda: Open
University of Sri Lanka, [1998].

ISBN 955-23-0755-4: Unpriced

Coomaraswamy, Uma
Microbiology ofsoil /UmaCoomaraswamy,
SarojeniJayawardena & Sakuntala
Durairatnem.- Nugegoda: Open University
of Sri Lanka, 1998.

ISBN 955-23-0753-8 : Unpriced

Coomaraswamy, Uma
Microbiology o fwater and air/Uma
Coomaraswamy, Sarojeni Jayawardena Sc
Sakuntala Dhurairatnem.-Nugegoda: Open
University of Sri Lanka, 1998.

ISBN 955-23-0754-6 : Unpriced

Coomaraswamy, Uma
Micro organismsand diseasesofman/Uma

Coomaraswamy, Sarojeni Jayawardena &
Sakimtaia Durairatnam.-Nugegoda: Open
University ofSri Lakan, 1998.

ISBN 955-23-0756-2: Unpriced

Coomaraswamy, Uma
Emploitation o fmicroorganismes/Uma
Coomaraswamy, Sarojeni Jayawardena &
SakuntalaDurairatnam.-Nugegoda: Open
University o fSri Lanka, 1998.

ISBN 955-23-0757-0: Unpriced

600 TECHNOLOGY
610 MEDICAL SCIENCE

Fernando, Ravindra
Managementofpoisoning/Ravindra
Fernando.- Colombo: National Hospital,
1998.
ISBN 955-8083-01-1 ‘Unpriced

63 0 AGRICULTURE

Agricultural mappin with the help o fdesktop
cartography.- Colombo :Dept, ofCensus Sc

Statistics, 1998.
ISBN 955-577-239-8 : Unpriced

Agricultural StatisticsofSri Lanka 1997.-
Colombo: Dept, of Census Sc Statistics,

1998.
ISBN 955-577-238-x; Unpriced

650 MANAGEMENT & AUXILIARY
SERVICES

Rajapaksa, Pushpa
Projectreport/ Pushpa Rajapaksa Sc
Neelamani Mendis.- Nugegoda: Open
University of Sri Lanka, 1998.

ISBN 955-23-0752-x: Unpriced



Weerasingha, Sriyan
Basic statistics & economics/ Sriyan

Weerasinghe & Wijedasa Silva.- Nugegoda:

Open University o fSri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN 955-23-0751-1 fUnpriced

700 ARTS

Weeraratna, Neville
The artofRichard Gabiel INeville
Weeraratna.- Colombo:Moosaijee
Ltd.,1998.
ISBN 955-8200-00-x : Rs. 6000.00

800 LITERATURE

8 20 ENGLISH LITERATURE
823 -Novels

Dias, R.S.
The orphan/R.S. Dias.- Padukka:
State Printing Corporation, 1998.
ISBN 955-610-132-2: Rs. 70.00

(73)

Ranatunga, Manel
Ranweli bay mystery story ofa marriage.-
Colombo: Author, [1998].
ISBN 955-96595-0-2; Unpriced

900 GEOGRAPHY & HISTORY

Jayawardena, Kumari
From nobodiesto some bodies:therise of
the Sri Lankan bourgeisie.- Colombo: Social
Scientists Asociaation, 1998.
ISBN 955-9102-26-5 : Rs. 400.00

93 0 HISTORY OF ANCIENT WORLD

Manatunga, Anura
The British impaction the peasant society of
Nuwarakalaviyain Sri Lankaduring the
nineteenth century / Anura Manatunga-
Kelaniya:University ofKelaniya,1998.
ISBN 955-9044-33-8 : Unpriced



